»< BANK OF SCOTLAND

DBA HR Solutions Limited
60 ASH GROVE
BEVERLEY ROAD

HULL

NORTH HUMBERSIDE
HU5 1LU

BUSINESS ACCOUNT

Money In

Money Out

Your Transactions

Date Description

02Feb23 | 305500001078400554 WAGES
02Feb23 | 05500001078400060 WAGES
02Feb23 | Hi O0007071141306 WAGES
03Feb23 | MANPOWER UK LTD 8506285
10Feb23 | MANPOWER UK LTD 8506285
13Feb23 | (oDWFSS54DIE-00RU
14Feb23 | CooT00T07ve70853 000128
15Feb23 | KCOMGROUP LTD 3416524-
16Feb23 | SOl 00377
17Feb23 | MANPOWER UK LTD 8506285
17Feb23 | Gosanrares06117821
24Feb23 | MANPOWER UKLTD $506285
28Feb2s | USITNETWORKSLTD

28 Fop 23 | SERVICE CHARGES REF :

(Continued on né?ﬂﬁ'a 6

£5,945.55
£4,317.83

Type
FPO
FPO
FPO
BGC
BGC
DD
FPO
DD
DD
BGC
DD
BGC
DD

PAY
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Your Account

Sort Code 12-24-82
Account Number 02048064

01 February 2023 to 28 February 2023

Balance on 01 February 2023 £12,186.70
Balance on 28 February 2023 £13,814.42
Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
728.00 11,458.70

728.00 10,730.70

728.00 10,002.70

2,377.98 12,380.68
1,189.19 13,569.87

21.60 13,548.27

1,600.00 11,948.27

49.99 11,898.28

406.46 11,491.82

1,189.19 12,681.01

24.59 12,656.42

1,189.19 13,845.61

24.19 13,821.42

7.00 13,814.42
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Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments CHG Charge CHQ Cheque

COR Correction CPT Cashpoint DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card

DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service FPlI  Faster Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out
MPI Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out PAY Payment SO Standing Order

TFR Transfer
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